
1 IOOQORT

2 OAOEORT QI H7  18 18

3 IETNORV QAT 7H  11 29

4 XJENOR[ VIRETON 9B  72 101

5 AJADILU eXONERE E5  60 161

6 AJEEGIZ ADULAI 8J  26 187

7 HEILOOP GALEJIEZ M6  104 291

8 AMLBRO[ HOPIE 12A 44 335

9 EAANORU cOMBLERA 12H 72 407

10 NEFAARS ANOURE D1  26 433

11 IMESOTY FANERAIS O2  62 495

12 HMEILOP THYMS A11 54 549

13 ALRIOSU HAMPE O11 33 582

14 TDFLUUW LOUReRAIS 5A  58 640

15 DUNEETU FLOW B3  36 676

16 UCEEITU DENTI H1  21 697

17 KEUSETU CITE N1  26 723

18 CEUSUSU TEK M2  48 771

19 DIUNEUV SUCES 13E 32 803

20 EELEUSU DIVAN 1A  27 830

21 GBEELU USE 7A  21 851

22 BE GLUE 10H 19 870

cEBE H12 15 885

Coup

vendredi 13 mai 2022
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